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AGUA PRETA
AGUAS BELAS
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BARREIROS
BELEM DE MARIA
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BREJO DA MADRE DE DEUS
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CASINHAS
CATENDE
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LAGOA DE ITAENGA

R CORONEL JUBILINO CAVALCANTI, N 31 CENTRO
RUA JOAO DE DEUS, N 26 CENTRO

PRACA DOS TRES PODERES,3275A CENTRO

PRAGA NOSSA SENHORA DA CONCEIGAO, 136, CENTRO
RUA PADRE JOAO RIBEIRO, 95 CENTRO

PRACA WALFREDO PESSOA, 562 CENTRO

PRACA JULIO RODRIGUES FILHO, 38 LJ-01 CENTRO

R SENADOR DAVINO PONTUAL,47 CENTRO

RUA JOAQUIN ANTONIO, N 87

RUA JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA, 04, LOJA B, CENTRO
AVENIDA EUDES TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO N° 64 /CENTRO
RUA VIGARIO SOARES 25

RUA QUATRO DE OUTUBRO S/N CENTRO

AV CEL CARIBE,73, CENTRO

PRACA DA BANDEIRA CENTRO

RUA DANTAS BARRETO, 73 - CENTRO

R NELSON ARAUJO, N 237 CENTRO

PC JOAO PESSOA,47

RUA ISRAEL FONSECA, N° 26 CENTRO

AV DOUTOR ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA, N° 377 Letra B CENTRO
R FRANCISCO PEREIRA LOPES, N 70 CENTRO

RUA JOAO NUNES, 157 CENTRO CENTRO

R DA SAUDADE, 96 NOSSA SENHORA DO BOM CONSELHO
RUA ANTONIO FRANCISCO DE LIRA, N°02 - CENTRO
PRACA VIGARIO JOAO INACIO CENTRO

R DR ANTONIO NOVAIS, 409, CENTRO

R FRANCISCO JORDAO, 39, CENTRO

AV LUIZ PEREIRA JUNIOR, 72 CENTRO

PRACA NOSSA SENHORA DE LOURDES, 251CENTRO
RUA JOSE CORDEIRO DE SIQUEIRA, N° 27 CENTRO
RUA JOAO PESSOA NUMERO 47 CENTRO

AV PRESIDENTE GETULIO VARGAS, 206 CENTRO

RUA VIEIRA RABELO, 694 CENTRO

PRACA JOAO BORREGO, 32 CENTRO

TV FELICIDADE ANA DE JESUS, 01

R MAJOR PEDRO NUNES, N135

RUA CORONEL PERIANDRO N# 106 CENTRO

RUA DOM EXPEDITO LOPES 102 - CENTRO

RUA FRANCISCO S SAMPAIO N#67 CENTRO

R JOAO PESSOA, 109 A, CENTRO

RUA JUSTINO GOMES DA SILVA, 52

AV 07 DE SETEMBRO, 185, CENTRO

AV. CURSINO JACOBINA, 298, CENTRO

RUA CARLOS DE BARROS CAVALCANTI, 75 CENTRO
RUA PRIMEIRO DE MAIO, 07 CENTRO

R JOSE VERISSIMO DE SOUZA N°3 CENTRO

AVENIDA INOCENCIO LIMA

RUA JOSE CLEMENTINO RODRIGUES COELHO, N70 CENTRO
R JOAO MANOEL PONTUAL, 385 CENTRO

RUA PADRE MEDEIROS, 02A CENTRO

R RUA SANTA ROSA,34, CENTRO

RUA JULIO VELOSO, N°© 54 A CENTRO

TRAVESSA MANOEL QUIDUTE SOBRINHO N#09 CENTRO
AV CAP ANTONIO DAVID, 94, CENTRO

RUA CAP MANOEL ALEXANDRE ,67,CENTRO

R TREZE DE DEZEMBRO, CENTRO

R CLETO CAMPELO, N 53 CENTRO

PRAGA DA MATRIZ 12 CENTRO CENTRO

TAB. MANOEL TENORIO ALVES, N§ 30 CENTRO

AV MANOEL VICENTE, 609 CENTRO

PC AGAMENON MAGALHAES N° 51 CENTRO

RUA NE SANTANA,N. 16 CENTRO

AV AGAMENON MAGALHAES, N 169 CENTRO

RUA JOSE PIERRE DA SILVA, 19 - ANEXO B

AV. FRANCISCO ALVES DE SOUZA, N°100 CENTRO

PC AGAMENON MAGALHAES N° 106 - TERREO CENTRO
AV PATRIARCA ANIBAL ALVES CANTARELLI, S/N CENTRO
RUA SANTA CRUZ N°16 A CENTRO

R PADRE MACHADO, 48, PILAR

RUA DESEMBARGADOR VIEIRA DE MELLO, 85, CENTRO, ITAMBE
R JUVINO LEITE, N 42

AV FREI SERAFIM, 69 CENTRO

R DA UNIAO, 87 CENTRO

R VEREADOR LUIZ NOVACOSQUE, 341 APT 01 CENTRO
AV. JOSE LOPES SIQUEIRA, 174 CENTRO

AV. OLINDA, N 29 CENTRO

RUA MARECHAL DEODORO DA FONSECA, N° 004 BOA VISTA
RUA DO COMECIO, CENTRO

RUA RUI BARBOSA N° 33 CENTRO

RUA NAPOLEAO TEIXEIRA LIMA, N© 131-A CENTRO

RUA TENENTE DANTAS N° 21 CENTRO

PRACA MARIA AURORA 01 CENTRO
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LAGOA DO CARRO
LAGOA DO OURO

LAGOA DOS GATOS
LAGOA GRANDE

LAJEDO

LIMOEIRO

MACAPARANA
MACHADOS

MANARI

MARAIAL

MIRANDIBA
MOREILANDIA

MORENO

NAZARE DA MATA
OROBO

OROCO

PALMEIRINA

PANELAS

PARANATAMA
PARNAMIRIM

PASSIRA

PAUDALHO

PEDRA

PEDRAS DE FOGO
PESQUEIRA
PETROLANDIA

POCAO

POMBOS

PRIMAVERA

QUIPAPA

QUIXABA

RIACHO DAS ALMAS
RIBEIRAO

RIO FORMOSO

SAIRE

SALGADINHO

SALOA

SANHARO

SANTA CRUZ BAIXA VERDE
SANTA CRUZ DA VENERADA
SANTA FILOMENA

SANTA MARIA DA BOA VISTA
SANTA MARIA DO CAMBUCA
SANTA TEREZINHA

SAO BENEDITO DO SUL
SAO BENTO DO UNA

SAO CAETANO

SAO J. BELMONTE

SAO J. DO EGITO

SAO JORO

SAO JOAQUIM DO MONTE
SAO JOSE DA COROA GRANDE
SAO VICENTE FERRER
SERRITA

SERTANIA

SIRINHAEM

SOLIDAO

SURUBIM

TABIRA

TACAIMBO

TACARATU

TAMANDARE
TAQUARITINGA DO NORTE
TEREZINHA

TERRA NOVA

TIMBAUBA

TORITAMA

TRACUNHAEM

TRINDADE

TRIUNFO

TUPANATINGA
TUPARETAMA
VENTUROSA
VERDEJANTE

VERTENTE DO LERIO
VERTENTES
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SANTA MARIA DA BOA VISTA
SANTA MARIA DO CAMBUCA
SANTA TEREZINHA

SAO BENEDITO DO SUL
SAO BENTO DO UNA

SAO CAETANO

SAO J. BELMONTE

SAO J. DO EGITO

SAO JOAO

SAO JOAQUIM DO MONTE
SAO JOSE DA COROA GRANDE
SAO VICENTE FERRER
SERRITA

SERTANIA

SIRINHAEM

SOLIDAO

SURUBIM

TABIRA

TACAIMBO

TACARATU

TAMANDARE
TAQUARITINGA DO NORTE
TEREZINHA

TERRA NOVA

TIMBAUBA

TORITAMA

TRACUNHAEM

TRINDADE
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TUPANATINGA
TUPARETAMA
VENTUROSA
VERDEJANTE

VERTENTE DO LERIO
VERTENTES

VICENCIA

XEXEU

RUA ANTONIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA, 90 CENTRO
RUA DO PROGRESSO N° 12 CENTRO

RUA DO COMERCIO, N°© 29 CENTRO

3A R RUA SAO JOSE, 14, CENTRO

AV. GOVERNADOR AGAMENON MAGALHAES, 70, CENTRO
R ANTONIO FERNANDEZ SALSA,21, CENTRO

AV. JOAO FRANCISCO DE MOURA QUEIROZ, 260

AV. MANOEL PEDRO DE AGUIAR, 140 CENTRO

RUA COSTA E SILVA, 07 CENTRO

AV SALVADOR TEIXEIRA ,36, CENTRO

RUA TIBURTINO CARVALHO, N° 16 - ANEXO I CENTRO
RUA 15 DE NOVEMBRO, N 283 MOREILANDIA

AV. DANTAS BARRETO, 2040, CENTRO

RUA BOM JESUS, N 131 CENTRO

AV. GOVERNADOR ESTACIO COIMBRA, N°16 CENTRO
AV SAQ SEBASTIAO, N 114 CENTRO

RUA JOAQUIM NABUCO, 150 CENTRO

RUA DR. MANOEL BORBA, N# 10 CENTRO

PC JOAO CORREIA DE ASSIS, N°© 92 - CENTRO

R DA BANDEIRA,26, CENTRO

RUA GABRIEL PEREIRA , N§ 98 CENTRO

RUA SENADOR PINHEIRO RAMOS, 354 CENTRO

PCA CEL JOSE DINIZ, N°© 47 CENTRO

R PROF GETULIO CESAR RODRIGUES GUEDES, N 94 CENTRO
TV MANOEL CRISTOVAO, 5 CENTRO

R SAO FRANCISCO, S/N LOJA CENTRO

PCA MONSENHOR ESTANISLAU, N° 03 CENTRO

PC JOAO PESSOA,87 CENTRO

R CAPITAO LIMA RIBEIRO, N 106 CENTRO

PRACA HUMBELINO CAVALCANTI 85 CENTRO

RUA SOLIDONIO PEREIRA, N 106 CENTRO

RUA DR. MANOEL BORBA, 92 CENTRO

R LEOPOLDO LINS, 246 - BOX 1 CENTRO

TV DOM LUIZ BOX 5 BOX AMARELO CENTRO

R CEL JOSE PESSOA, 103, CENTRO

R ANTONIO GOMES DE MOURA, N° 81 CENTRO

RUA SAO VICENTE N# 20 CENTRO

RUA MAJOR SATIRO, N 116, SALA 01 CENTRO

RUA PADRE CICERO,180 CENTRO

RUA VALDEMIRO SOARES, 90 B, CENTRO

RUA FRANCISCO C CARVALHO 69 CENTRO

PC GETULIO VARGAS,476, CENTRO

RUA CEL JOSE BRAZ, S/N CENTRO

AVENIDA BERNARDO NUNES, 126, CENTRO

10A RUA DOM MOURA, 139 CENTRO

R VALDEMAR C DE MORAIS, 32, CENTRO

TR SETE DE AGOSTO, N 03 CENTRO

RUA CORONEL JOSE DAVID BARROS E SILVA, N° 36 - CENTRO
JOAO MARIANO VALADARES BAIRRO NOVO HORIZONTE N:40 PAJEU
RUA AUGUSTO PEIXOTO , N° 55 CENTRO

AV. ESTACIO COIMBRA,N. 30 CENTRO

R JULIO BELO, 199

RUA JOAO DE ARAUJO,N.55 CENTRO

RUA FRANCISCO XAVIER DE SOUZA, N° 259 CENTRO
AV CAPITAO CARLOS JOSE DE AS,32, CENTRO

RUA MARQUES DE OLINDA N°137 CENTRO

RUA LUIZ CAROLINO DE SIQUEIRA,95, CENTRO

R URBANO ,49, CENTRO

AV. RAUL PEREIRA AMORIM, N°© 97 CENTRO

RUA JOAO CLEMENTE DA SILVA, N# 122 CENTRO
RUA DO COMERCIO, N° 79 CENTRO

TV JOSE BEZERRA M SOBRINHO, 2 LJ-01

RUA DR ALOISIO PEREIRA,161 BOX 15, CENTRO

R AGAMENON MAGALHCES, N& 02 CENTRO

PCA CEL JEREMIAS, N35 CENTRO

R FLORIANO PEIXOTO, 88 BARRO CENTRO

R DO COMERCIO 199A ,CENTRO

R ANTONIO FELIPE DE SOUZA, CENTRO

RUA NOVA TRINDADE, 282, CENTRO

R MANOEL PEREIRA LIMA, N 216 CENTRO

PRACA CORONEL JOSE EMILIO DE MELO, 18 CENTRO
RUA CEL MANOEL BENEDITO, 86 CENTRO

RUA ANTONIO BELIU , N& 19 CENTRO

RUA MANOEL MONTEIRO, 12 CENTRO

RUA CAPITAO LUIZ DE FRANCA, 101 - CENTRO

RUA DR EMIDIO CAVALCANTI, N 175 CENTRO

RUA OLIVEIRA ESTELITA, 47-A CENTRO

R DA ALEGRIA, 01 CENTRO

55.820-000
55.320-000
55.450-000
56.395-000
55.385-000
55.700-000
55.865-000
55.740-000
56.565-000
55.405-000
56.980-000
56.150-000
54.800-000
55.800-000
55.745-000
56.170-000
55.310-000
55.470-000
55.355-000
56.163-000
55.650-000
55.825-000
55.280-000
58.328-000
55.200-000
56.460-000
55.240-000
55.630-000
55.510-000
55.415-000
56.828-000
55.120-000
55.520-000
55.570-000
55.695-000
55.675-000
55.350-000
55.250-000
56.895-000
56.215-000
56.210-000
56.380-000
55.765-000
56.750-000
55.410-000
55.700-000
55.130-000
56.950-000
56.700-000
55.435-000
55.670-000
55.565-000
55.860-000
56.140-000
56.600-000
55.580-000
56.795-000
55.750-000
56.780-000
55.140-000
56.480-000
55.578-000
55.790-000
55.305-000
56.190-000
55.870-000
55.125-000
55.805-000
56.250-000
56.870-000
56.540-000
56.760-000
55.270-000
55.120-000
55.760-000
55.770-000
55.850-000
55.555-000

08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 15:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
07:30 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00
08:00 as 12:00 / 13:30 as 17:30
08:00 as 12:00

Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados
Exceto feriados

Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal
Funcionamento Normal




